
06/01/2024

 2024 Main events Safety Boat & OOD Rota
  Ready to go briefing 10.45 Racing  starts 11.00am

Month Race Series Day Safety Boat Helm Safety Boat Crew OOD Officer 15/02/2024

3rd March Sunday 1-1 Nigel Ogden Peter Lightwood Gavin Goodall

10th March Sunday 1-2 Maxim Marcenco Paul Lodge Mike Ayres

17th March Sunday 1-3 Gwyn Roberts Mark Gadsden C Mapp
31st March Sunday 1-4 Barry Philips Anthony Haywood Richard Cooper

7h April Sunday 1-5 David Staniforth Gavin Goodall Paul Holmes
14th April Sunday 1-6 John Fowler Justin Taylor Anthony Haywood
28th April Sunday 1-7 Chris Degg     Richard Cooper         Ian Cubitt
5th May Sunday1-8 Colin Mapp Oscar Cutts Sarah Markopoulis

15th September Sunday Taster Day Mike Newby Chris Degg A Doinisio
15th September Sunday Taster Day Phil Clapp Colin Evans '
29th September Sunday 3-1 Phil Morris Sam Sheppard Fidler Richard & Karla Willetts

13th October Sunday 3-2 Mike Ayres Mark Newman Roger Edenborough
20th October Sunday 3-3 Glyn Jones Stuart Walker Richard Powell
27th October Sunday 3-4 David Poole   Jonathan Sugden John Fowler

10th November Sunday 3-5 Ira Jones Richard Willetts David Poole
17th November Sunday 3-6 Matt Thurlow Nathan Hendy Mark Gadsden .
24h November Sunday 3-7         Jacek  Dyka     Stephen Pollard Gwyn Roberts
8th December Sunday 3-8 M Greenwood Richard Powell Nigel Ogden

15th December Christmas Cup Mike Newby Chris Degg A Doinisio
                                                                                                                                                                       Note:  Anyone who wants to change their duty date it is there responsibility to find  a suitable replacement

Note Safety boat crew must be suiably dressed to enter the water if require
Note: September 15th 'Taster Day '2 X Safety Boats will be required


